AV BEYOND
THE BOX
KRAMER HDMI CABLE MATRIX
2022
Model Length Max. Resolution Ethernet
/ ARC
HDCP 2.2
/ HDR10
HDMI
K-lock
Connector*
Internal Metal
Shell
Conductors Triple
Shielding
O.D (mm) Jacket Color Rating
/ Compliance Standards
HDMI
Premium
/Ultra
C-HMU-3 3ft / 0.9m 8K@60 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 30AWG ✓ 6 ± 0.15 Black CL3/FT4 Ultra
C-HMU-6 6ft / 1.8m 8K@60 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 30AWG ✓ 6 ± 0.15 Black CL3/FT4 Ultra
C-HMU-9 9ft / 2.7m 8K@60 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.1 ± 0.15 Black CL3/FT4 Ultra
C-HM/HM-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 28AWG ✓ 6.5 ± 0.15 Gray CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 28AWG ✓ 6.5 ± 0.16 Gray CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 28AWG ✓ 6.5 ± 0.17 Gray CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM-15 15ft / 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 28AWG ✓ 6.5 ± 0.18 Gray CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM-25 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) - ✓ ✓ ✓ 28AWG ✓ 6.5 ± 0.19 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM-35 35ft / 10.7m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) - ✓ ✓ ✓ 28AWG ✓ 6.5 ± 0.20 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM-50 50ft / 15.2m 1080p@60Hz - ✓ ✓ ✓ 26AWG ✓ 9.0 ± 0.25 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/ETH-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.5 ± 0.19 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/ETH-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.5 ± 0.19 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/ETH-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.5 ± 0.19 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/ETH-15 15ft / 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.5 ± 0.19 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/ETH-25 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.5 ± 0.19 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/ETH-35 35ft / 10.7m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.5 ± 0.19 Gray CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/ETH-50 50ft / 15.2m 1080p@60Hz ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 9.0 ± 0.25 Gray CL3/FT4
CLS-HM/HM/ETH-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 8.0 ± 0.19 Gray IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60754-1
CLS-HM/HM/ETH-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 8.0 ± 0.19 Gray IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60754-1
CLS-HM/HM/ETH-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 8.0 ± 0.19 Gray IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60754-1
CLS-HM/HM/ETH-15 15ft / 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 8.0 ± 0.19 Gray IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60754-1
CLS-HM/HM/ETH-25 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 8.0 ± 0.19 Gray IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60754-1
CLS-HM/HM/ETH-35 35ft / 10.7m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 8.0 ± 0.19 Gray IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60754-1
CLS-HM/HM/ETH-50 50ft / 15.2m 1080p@60Hz ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 9.0 ± 0.25 Gray IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60754-1
CP-HM/HM/ETH-15 15ft / 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 10.5 ± 0.20 Black CMP
CP-HM/HM/ETH-25 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 10.5 ± 0.21 Black CMP
CP-HM/HM/ETH-35 35ft / 10.7m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 10.5 ± 0.22 Black CMP
CP-HM/HM/ETH-40 40ft / 12.0m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 10.5 ± 0.23 Black CMP
CP-HM/HM/ETH-45 45ft / 13.7m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 10.5 ± 0.24 Black CMP
CP-HM/HM/ETH-50 50ft / 15.2m 1080p@60Hz 12-bit ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 10.5 ± 0.25 Black CMP
C-MHM/MHM-1 1ft / 0.3m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-MHM/MHM-2 2ft / 0.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-MHM/MHM-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-MHM/MHM-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-MHM/MHM-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-MHM/MHM-15 15ft / 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-MHM/MHM-25 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-MHM/MHM-35 35ft / 10.7m 1080p@60Hz ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30AWG ✓ 5.8 ± 0.19 Gray, White VW-1/FT4
C-HM/HM/PRO-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 8 ± 0.19 Black CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM/PRO-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 8 ± 0.19 Black CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM/PRO-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 8 ± 0.19 Black CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM/PRO-15 15ft / 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 8 ± 0.19 Black CL3/FT4   Premium
C-HM/HM/PRO-20 20ft / 6.1m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 8 ± 0.19 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/PRO-25 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 8 ± 0.19 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/PRO-35 35ft / 10.7m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 8 ± 0.19 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/PRO-50 50ft / 15.2m 1080p@60Hz 12-bit ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 9.5 ± 0.25 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/PRO-65 65ft / 19.5m 1080p@60Hz ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 9.5 ± 0.25 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG - 3.0x12.6 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG - 3.0x12.6 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG - 3.0x12.6 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-15 15ft / 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG - 3.8x16.8 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-25 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG - 3.8x16.8 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-35 35ft / 10.7m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG - 3.8x16.8 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-50 50ft / 15.2m 1080p@60Hz 12-bit ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG - 4.2x18.3 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/FLAT/ETH-75 75ft / 22.9m 1080p@60Hz ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG - 4.2x18.4 Black CL3/FT4
C-HM/HM/PICO-1 1ft / 0.3m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ - - 34AWG - 3.6 ± 0.15 Various VW-1
C-HM/HM/PICO-2 2ft / 0.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ - - 34AWG - 3.6 ± 0.15 Various VW-1
C-HM/HM/PICO-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ - - 34AWG - 3.6 ± 0.15 Various VW-1
C-HM/HM/PICO-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ - - 34AWG - 3.6 ± 0.15 Various VW-1
C-HM/HM/PICO-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ - - 34AWG - 3.6 ± 0.15 Various VW-1
C-HM/HM/A-C-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 30AWG - 5.5 ± 0.20 Black VW-1
C-HM/HM/A-C-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 30AWG - 5.5 ± 0.20 Black VW-1
C-HM/HM/A-C-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 30AWG - 5.5 ± 0.20 Black VW-1
C-HM/HM/A-D-3 3ft / 0.9m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 34AWG - 4.5 ± 0.20 Black VW-1
C-HM/HM/A-D-6 6ft / 1.8m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 34AWG - 4.5 ± 0.20 Black VW-1
C-HM/HM/A-D-10 10ft / 3.0m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 34AWG - 4.5 ± 0.20 Black VW-1
CA-HM-15 15ft / 5m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 32AWG ✓ 5.5 ± 0.20 Gray CL3/FT4
CA-HM-25 25ft / 7.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.1 ± 0.30 Gray CL3/FT4
CA-HM-35 35ft / 10.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 28AWG ✓ 7.1 ± 0.30 Gray CL3/FT4
CA-HM-50 50ft / 15.0m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 26AWG ✓ 8.5 ± 0.30 Gray CL3/FT4
CA-HM-66 66ft / 20m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 9.5 ± 0.30 Gray CL3/FT4
CA-HM-82 82ft / 25m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0) ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 9.5 ± 0.30 Gray CL3/FT4
CA-HM-98 98ft / 30m 1080p@60Hz ✓ ✓ ✓ - 24AWG ✓ 9.5 ± 0.30 Gray CL3/FT4
CLS-AOCH/60F-33-295 33-295ft / 10-90m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - NA NA 4.5 ± 0.20 Black CE/FCC, LSHF
CP-AOCH/60F-33-328 33-295ft / 10-90m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) ✓ ✓ ✓ - NA NA 4.5 ± 0.20 Black CE/FCC, Plenum
CLS-AOCH/UF-33-328 33-328ft / 10-100m 8K@60 ✓ ✓ ✓ - NA NA 4.5 ± 0.20 Black CE/FCC, LSHF Ultra (33-66ft)
CP-AOCH/UF-33-328 33-328ft / 10-100m 8K@60 ✓ ✓ ✓ - NA NA 4.5 ± 0.20 Black CE/FCC, Plenum Ultra (33-66ft)
CLS-AOCH/60-33-328 33-328ft / 10-100m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) - ✓ ✓ - NA NA 3.4 ± 0.20 Black CE/FCC, LSHF
CP-AOCH/60-33-328 33-328ft / 10-100m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) - ✓ ✓ - NA NA 3.4 ± 0.20 Black CE/FCC, Plenum
ALL CABLES FEATURE: * 24K Gold-Plated HDMI™ Connectors * EDID and CEC Support * RoHS
Compliance HDMI™ is a registered trademark of HDMI Licensing, LLC.